	November
	

	
	2023

	
	


	Mandag	Tirsdag
	Onsdag
	torsdag
	Fredag
	Lørdag
	Søndag

	
	
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5

	
	
	
	Åben skole og børnehave 
Fællesspisning 17-18.30
	
	Rengøring: Laura O.
	

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12

	
	
	Deadline for tilmelding til pasning i juleferien.
	
	
	Rengøring: William F.
	

	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	
	
	
	
	
	Rengøring: Benedicte
	

	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26

	
	
	
	Maddag
	
	Rengøring: Theodor
	

	27
	28
	29
	30
	
	
	

	
	
	
	Juleklippedag 
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



